
Santa Cruz do Sul (3.53 km)

18 - 20 May 2018

1º Treino, 18/5/2018 10:30 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 18/5/2018 11:51

Start : 11:00, End : 11:30

1 - - - Pit Out 11:01:13 1:11.919
2 38.313 45.405 41.179 2:04.897 11:03:18 3:16.816
3 27.922 43.950 41.356 1:53.228 11:05:11 5:10.044
4 27.312 42.259 39.037 1:48.608 11:07:00 6:58.652
5 26.568 41.575 39.002 1:47.145 11:08:47 8:45.797
6 26.782 42.393 38.959 1:48.134 11:10:35 10:33.931
7 26.614 42.338 - Pit In 11:17:38 17:36.314
8 38.749 41.688 39.655 2:00.092 11:19:38 19:36.406
9 26.021 41.008 38.895 1:45.924 11:21:24 21:22.330
10 26.902 41.440 39.214 1:47.556 11:23:11 23:09.886
11 26.332 41.519 38.569 1:46.420 11:24:58 24:56.306
12 26.206 41.271 38.826 1:46.303 11:26:44 26:42.609
13 38.254 11:28:28 28:26.785
14 25.864 40.467 1:44.302 11:30:12 30:11.087

1 - - - Pit Out 11:01:30 1:28.733
2 39.995 46.798 42.793 2:09.586 11:03:40 3:38.319
3 28.293 44.727 42.795 1:55.815 11:05:35 5:34.134
4 27.776 44.036 41.320 1:53.132 11:07:29 7:27.266
5 27.132 43.020 - Pit In 11:12:47 12:45.845
6 40.634 45.309 42.314 2:08.257 11:14:55 14:54.102
7 27.038 43.099 41.691 1:51.828 11:16:47 16:45.930
8 27.172 43.391 41.265 1:51.828 11:18:39 18:37.758
9 26.834 44.478 42.940 1:54.252 11:20:33 20:32.010
10 26.640 42.907 41.870 1:51.417 11:22:25 22:23.427
11 26.627 42.735 40.796 1:50.158 11:24:15 24:13.585
12 26.362 42.089 40.175 1:48.626 11:26:04 26:02.211
13 11:27:51 27:49.537
- 27.056 43.042 - - - -

1 - - - Pit Out 11:01:10 1:08.787
2 39.784 47.521 45.160 2:12.465 11:03:23 3:21.252
3 28.403 45.558 - Pit In 11:09:53 9:51.989
4 39.031 44.928 43.151 2:07.110 11:12:00 11:59.099
5 29.025 44.340 43.068 1:56.433 11:13:57 13:55.532
6 27.383 43.844 43.497 1:54.724 11:15:52 15:50.256
7 27.715 44.249 - Pit In 11:20:36 20:34.834
8 37.692 45.384 42.967 2:06.043 11:22:42 22:40.877
9 43.593 11:24:35 24:33.832
10 28.899 1:28.353 2:39.839 11:27:15 27:13.671
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- 32.946 45.612 - - - -

1 - - - Pit Out 11:00:57 56.075
2 42.980 50.435 44.591 2:18.006 11:03:15 3:14.081
3 29.505 44.427 42.644 1:56.576 11:05:12 5:10.657
4 28.834 44.385 43.266 1:56.485 11:07:08 7:07.142
5 28.138 43.857 1:52.743 11:09:01 8:59.885
6 27.849 44.000 43.525 1:55.374 11:10:57 10:55.259
7 28.071 43.606 41.946 1:53.623 11:12:50 12:48.882
8 27.892 44.005 43.133 1:55.030 11:14:45 14:43.912
9 27.467 43.434 41.546 1:52.447 11:16:38 16:36.359
10 27.433 43.009 41.192 1:51.634 11:18:29 18:27.993
11 27.415 44.765 42.107 1:54.287 11:20:24 20:22.280
12 27.331 43.174 41.099 1:51.604 11:22:15 22:13.884
13 27.326 43.587 40.921 1:51.834 11:24:07 24:05.718
14 27.183 43.428 41.162 1:51.773 11:25:59 25:57.491
15 40.949 11:27:49 27:47.878
16 27.425 43.035 42.497 1:52.957 11:29:42 29:40.835
- 27.290 43.759 - - - -

1 - - - Pit Out 11:03:20 3:19.140
2 37.214 46.067 43.100 2:06.381 11:05:27 5:25.521
3 28.080 45.398 42.207 1:55.685 11:07:23 7:21.206
4 28.151 44.781 41.998 1:54.930 11:09:17 9:16.136
5 27.639 44.733 41.957 1:54.329 11:11:12 11:10.465
6 28.222 44.051 41.964 1:54.237 11:13:06 13:04.702
7 27.932 43.710 41.866 1:53.508 11:15:00 14:58.210
8 27.660 43.888 41.911 1:53.459 11:16:53 16:51.669
9 27.529 43.540 41.402 1:52.471 11:18:45 18:44.140
10 27.184 43.854 41.845 1:52.883 11:20:38 20:37.023
11 27.718 43.492 40.989 1:52.199 11:22:31 22:29.222
12 27.059 43.117 11:24:21 24:20.055
13 44.369 - Pit In 11:27:12 27:10.712
14 35.105 43.420 40.900 1:59.425 11:29:11 29:10.137
15 27.088 - - - -

1 - - - Pit Out 11:01:54 1:52.966
2 40.969 46.769 42.868 2:10.606 11:04:05 4:03.572
3 28.998 44.759 44.406 1:58.163 11:06:03 6:01.735
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4 28.701 45.205 41.986 1:55.892 11:07:59 7:57.627
5 28.432 46.777 44.135 1:59.344 11:09:58 9:56.971
6 27.641 43.643 40.881 1:52.165 11:11:50 11:49.136
7 28.205 44.072 41.398 1:53.675 11:13:44 13:42.811
8 27.607 43.610 40.601 1:51.818 11:15:36 15:34.629
9 27.509 43.508 40.988 1:52.005 11:17:28 17:26.634
10 27.309 43.186 39.890 1:50.385 11:19:18 19:17.019
11 27.183 42.723 40.141 1:50.047 11:21:08 21:07.066
12 26.615 42.874 39.692 1:49.181 11:22:58 22:56.247
13 27.253 42.138 11:24:46 24:44.846
14 42.129 40.362 1:48.996 11:26:35 26:33.842
- 26.587 - - - -

1 - - - Pit Out 11:10:16 10:14.523
2 37.920 43.035 40.013 2:00.968 11:12:17 12:15.491
3 26.140 41.062 39.391 1:46.593 11:14:03 14:02.084
4 25.796 41.248 39.686 1:46.730 11:15:50 15:48.814
5 25.966 41.835 - Pit In 11:20:56 20:54.290
6 35.855 41.233 38.730 1:55.818 11:22:51 22:50.108
7 25.545 40.858 38.345 1:44.748 11:24:36 24:34.856
8 25.906 38.385 1:44.677 11:26:21 26:19.533
9 25.555 40.539 11:28:05 28:03.731
10 25.347 40.713 38.141 1:44.201 11:29:49 29:47.932
11 40.643 - - - -

Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:
. . .
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